
DESTINATAIRE

Réf Client : EXPEDITEUR

RETOUR DES COLIS
VIA PFC CARVIN

LOGISTIK

62213 CARVIN CEDEX 06
38

36
61

61

COMPTE CLIENT : 810543
SITE PCH : 
Poids : 0.1 kg
Créé le : 29/03/2024

N° de colis : 6M 20655 93974 6

LES MAITRES DU VIN
PREVOT  SEBASTIEN 

6 PLACE DE LA REPUBLIQUE
33160 ST MEDARD EN JALLES

Tél : 0625706722

N° de PCH : 6M1 91500 810543 0010 000040

SA13 REL

0033 1606 M206 5593 9746 0849 2501
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